nology E-Counselling Services

Counselling 2023 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Rank Details (All ranks are All India CRL Rank)

Counselling MMMUT B.Pharm./B.Pharm.(Lateral Entry)/B.Tech.(Lateral Entry)/BE
Round Number Round 3 v
Institute Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Ut

tar Pradesh
Category --- All Category ---
Total Records Found = 14

Show | All V] entries

Institute av Program av

Category
AV

Search:

Opening Rank Closing Rank

AV

'S4

1 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Information Technology Home State
Pradesh

2 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Information Technology Home State
Pradesh

3 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Electronics & Communication Home State
Pradesh Engineering

4 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Computer Science and Engineering Home State
Pradesh

5 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Mechanical Engineering Home State
Pradesh

6 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Chemical Engineering Home State
Pradesh

7 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar BBA Home State
Pradesh

8 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar BBA Home State
Pradesh

9 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar BBA Home State
Pradesh

10 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar B.Pharma Home State
Pradesh

" Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar B.Pharma Home State
Pradesh

12 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar B.Pharma Home State
Pradesh

13 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar B.Pharma Home State
Pradesh

14 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar B.Pharma Home State
Pradesh

Showing 1 to 14 of 14 entries

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

BC

SC

SC(GIRL)

BC

SC

SC

BC

EWS

OPEN

BC

EWS

OPEN(AF)

OPEN

SC

31

272

759

24

488

905

468

430

262

157

153

162

92

499

31
272
759
24

488
905
481
498
268
173
161
162
92

570

Previous E Next

Content Owned and Maintained by .
Desi d, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

e Jtal Indi
lational 1 g
Informatics ( %ﬁfmmg
Centre

- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process



