

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology

MMMUT B.Pharm./B.Pharm.(Lateral Entry)/B.Tech.(Lateral Entry)/BBA Counselling 2023



Opening and Closing Rank Details (All ranks are All India CRL Rank)

MMMUT B.Pharm./B.Pharm.(Lateral Entry)/B.Tech.(Lateral Entry)/BE Counselling Round Number Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Ut Institute tar Pradesh Category --- All Category ---

Total Records Found = 14

Show All v entries Search:

Sr.No	Round ▲▼	Institute Av	Program ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank ▲▼
1	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	BC	31	31
2	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	SC	272	272
3	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	759	759
4	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	BC	24	24
5	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	SC	488	488
6	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	SC	905	905
7	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	ВВА	Home State	BC	468	481
8	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	ВВА	Home State	EWS	430	498
9	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	ВВА	Home State	OPEN	262	268
10	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	B.Pharma	Home State	BC	157	173
11	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	B.Pharma	Home State	EWS	153	161
12	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	B.Pharma	Home State	OPEN(AF)	162	162
13	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	B.Pharma	Home State	OPEN	92	92
14	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	B.Pharma	Home State	SC	499	570

Showing 1 to 14 of 14 entries

Previous

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by . Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





